	DATE
	Topics, Exams or Assignments
	Quizzes

	July 13 Monday
	Vocabulary Review/Unit 18
	

	July 14 (Tues)
	Unit 18
	

	July 15 (Wed)
	Unit 18
	

	July 16 (Thurs)
	Grammar Quiz #1
Unit 18
	Quiz

	July 20 Monday
	Unit 18 Exam/Unit 18 Fingerspelling Quiz

Unit 19
	

	July 21 (Tues)
	CBI DEMO
Unit 19
	CBI

	July 22 (Wed)
	Unit 19
	

	July 23 (Thurs)
	Grammar Quiz #2
Unit 19
	Quiz

	July 27 Monday
	Unit 19 Exam/Unit 19 Fingerspelling Quiz
Unit 20
	

	July 28 (Tues)
	CBI #1
Unit 20
	CBI

	July 29 (Wed)
	Unit 20
	

	July 30 (Thurs)
	Grammar Quiz #3
Unit 20
	Quiz

	August  03 Monday
	Unit 20 Exam/Unit 20 Fingerspelling Quiz
Unit 21
	

	Aug 04 (Tues)
	CBI #2
Unit 21
	CBI

	Aug 05 (Wed)
	Grammar Quiz #4
Unit 21
	Quiz

	Aug 06 (Thurs)
	Unit 21 Exam/Unit 21Fingerspelling Quiz
(Review Units 1-21)
	

	Aug 10 Monday
	CBI #3
Expressive Exam Preparation
	CBI

	Aug 11 (Tues)
	  Expressive Exam 
	

	Aug 12 (Wed)
	Make up quizzes
	Make ups

	Aug 13 (Thurs)
	Make up exams
	Make ups

	Aug 14 (Friday)
	Life, as we know It, changes
	


SPHS 2050 ASL 4 Summer 2015
 CLASS SCHEDULE 
